
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 14/04/2024 19:26 - Page 1

11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 25 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
14/04/2024 - 10:19 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 49.95 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Rome (ITA) 01/08/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 52.53 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Belgrade 03/08/2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 53.21 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Antwerp (BEL) 21/07/2007
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 54.08 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Tampere (FIN) 21/07/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 54.74 MAKSIC, Nemanja PAR Maribor (SLO) 27/07/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 57.15 KALANJ, Aleksej 11A Kranj (SLO) 25/11/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 58.72 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Belgrade 17/07/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:02.11 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Beograd 05/12/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:06.07 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Krusevac 30/06/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 101:12.91 JELIC, Kosta SNN Nis 17/12/2023
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 53.79 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Beograd 09/04/2017

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 51.96
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 57.57 633 A 26.46 31.11
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Dubocica 1:00.27 552 A 27.88 32.39
3. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.87 536 A 27.98 32.89
4. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 1:01.04 531 A 29.02 32.02
5. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:02.55 494 A 30.24 32.31
6. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:02.57 493 A 28.08 34.49
7. BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:03.27 477 A 29.94 33.33
8. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:03.85 464 A 29.46 34.39
9. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.46 411 B 31.25 35.21

10. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.76 406 B 30.94 35.82
11. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.86 404 B 31.69 35.17
12. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:07.03 401 B 31.95 35.08
13. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.23 364 B 32.63 36.60
14. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:10.50 345 B 32.28 38.22
15. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.19 335 B 32.51 38.68
16. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.45 331 B 34.57 36.88
17. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 SC Dinamo 1:14.63 290 R 36.03 38.60
18. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:14.68 290 R 34.20 40.48
19. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:15.11 285 34.99 40.12
20. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:16.26 272 33.54 42.72
21. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.13 263 36.72 40.41
22. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:18.36 251 35.36 43.00
23. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:19.89 237 35.71 44.18
24. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:23.45 208 38.65 44.80

DSQ PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:02.32 28.89 33.43
DSQ SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:03.40 28.95 34.45

B Kategorija 2006. do 2009.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 57.57 633 A 26.46 31.11
2. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.87 536 A 27.98 32.89
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:02.57 493 A 28.08 34.49
4. BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:03.27 477 A 29.94 33.33
5. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.76 406 B 30.94 35.82
6. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.86 404 B 31.69 35.17
7. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.23 364 B 32.63 36.60
8. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.19 335 B 32.51 38.68
9. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.45 331 B 34.57 36.88

10. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:16.26 272 33.54 42.72
11. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:18.36 251 35.36 43.00

DSQ SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:03.40 28.95 34.45
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:02.55 494 A 30.24 32.31
2. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.46 411 B 31.25 35.21
3. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:07.03 401 B 31.95 35.08
4. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:10.50 345 B 32.28 38.22
5. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 SC Dinamo 1:14.63 290 R 36.03 38.60
6. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:14.68 290 R 34.20 40.48
7. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:15.11 285 34.99 40.12
8. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.13 263 36.72 40.41
9. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:19.89 237 35.71 44.18

10. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:23.45 208 38.65 44.80

EXH BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Individualno 1:02.80 488 29.60 33.20
EXH CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Individualno 1:07.02 401 31.64 35.38


